

San Jose Roofing Company, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc., Expands Services to Local Community

San Jose Roofing Company, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc., Expands Services to Local Community

SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc., a renowned roofing contractor with over 14 years of industry experience, proudly announces its expansion into the San Jose, California area.

This strategic move is aimed at providing homeowners and businesses in San Jose and surrounding areas with access to the company's comprehensive range of roofing services. These include both residential and commercial roofing, complimentary roof inspections, and a broad selection of roofing products.

Dedicated to offering roofing solutions





that not only stand the test of time but also enhance the visual appeal of properties, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc. has established itself as a trusted San Jose roofing company. San Jose residents and business owners can now benefit from a full spectrum of roofing services crafted to address their unique needs precisely. From repairing shingle roofs to installing new tile roofs or conducting free roof inspections, the company guarantees top-notch professionalism and skill. Daniel Keshishyan, CEO of Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc., shared his enthusiasm about the company's expansion by saying, "We are thrilled to extend our services to the San Jose area. As a company, we are committed to providing our clients San Jose Roofing Company, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc., Expands Services to Local Community. About Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc.:

If you are a homeowner or business in need of a reliable and experienced San Jose roofing company, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc. is the solution you need.

Contact Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc.:

Daniel Keshishyan 333 Cobalt Way #103, Sunnyvale, CA 94085

(408) 685-2177

support@lifetimeroofingrenovation.co m

https://lifetimeroofingrenovation.com/



With solutions that not only solve their immediate roofing needs but also contribute to the longterm health and aesthetic of their properties. Our team looks forward to building new relationships in San Jose and delivering the high standard of service we are known for.

A key benefit for San Jose residents and businesses is the complimentary roof inspection service provided by Lifetime

Roofing & Renovation, Inc. This service is designed to identify potential issues early on, which aids in ensuring the durability and functionality of roofing systems. Additionally, customers are presented with an extensive range of roofing products, including synthetic slate roofing, clay tile roof specialists, metal roofing, and more, enabling them to select options that align with their aesthetic preferences and budget requirements. "In addition to our residential and commercial roofing services, we are excited to introduce our San Jose clients to our assortment of roofing products. From shingle roof repair & installation to cutting-edge cool roofing solutions, our portfolio is crafted to meet a wide range of needs," Keshishyan further commented.

"Our expansion into San Jose represents not only business growth but also our desire to become part of the community and contribute to its welfare through top-quality roofing services."

Serving not just San Jose but also Los Angeles and neighboring areas, Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc. utilizes its wealth of industry experience to deliver cost-efficient, high-caliber roofing solutions. The company's dedication to employing advanced technology and diagnostic techniques ensures that all roofing projects are completed efficiently and effectively.

As Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc. embarks on this new phase, it warmly invites San Jose homeowners and businesses

to discover the difference that working with a contractor who places a high priority on customer satisfaction, excellent craftsmanship, and enduring solutions can make. For further details about Lifetime Roofing & Renovation, Inc. and its services, please visit their website.

Daniel keshishyan Lifetime roofing & renovation, Inc. +1 408-685-2177 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/707577435

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.